
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Grade 6 & 8
Immunizations 

Peaceful Village
Feast 

5:00 PM

ICSL Teams @ FC
Valour Game

WSD Powwow

Birds Hill Trip
Room 29, 30, 31

9:15 AM

Parent Room Closed 1 - 2 PM Parent Room Open 10:00 AM

Birds Hill Trip
Room 27 & 28

9:15 AM

Parent Room Closed 1 - 2 PM

Smudge Walk
Gilbert Park

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Parent Room Open 10:00 AM

Community BBQ
3:30 PM

CSW Meeting AM
Non Instructional

Day

Kindergarten
Farewell 
10:30 AM

Parent Room Closed 1 - 2 PM

Nursery Celebration 
10:30 AM

Awards Grades 5-7 
1 - 2 PM

Awards Grades 1-4
2:15 - 3:15 PM

Grade 8 Farewell
Ceremony 
10:30 AM 

Last Day of
School!

administrator’s
message

As we welcome the month of June, we wanted to take a moment to
sincerely thank each and every one of you for your dedication, time, and

contributions throughout this past year. Your continued support has
been vital in creating a warm, welcoming, and thriving community for

all of us. To celebrate together and to enjoy some fun in the sun, we
warmly invite you to join us for our annual Community BBQ on June 18.
This event is a wonderful chance to connect with neighbors, share good

food, and create lasting memories together. We hope to see many of
you there! Wishing all our families a safe, joyful, and refreshing summer

ahead. Thank you once again for being such an 
important part of our community.

75 64

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

11

18

25

9

16

23

30

12

19

26

10

17

24

13

20

27

2 31

june
shaughnessyat

Tanis &Dazreen  

Parent Room Closed

Parent Room Closed


