

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
1	2	5 Grade 6 & 8 Immunizations Peaceful Village Feast 5:00 PM	4 ICSL Teams @ FC Valour Game	5 WSD Powwow Birds Hill Trip Room 29, 30, 31 9:15 AM	6	7
			Fareni Rooni Ciosea			
8	9	10 Parent Room Closed 1 - 2 PM	Parent Room Open 10:00 AM	12	13 Birds Hill Trip Room 27 & 28 <b>9:15 AM</b>	14
15	16	17 Parent Room Closed 1 - 2 PM Smudge Walk Gilbert Park 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Parent Room Open 10:00 AM Community BBQ 3:30 PM	19 CSW Meeting AM	20 Non Instructional Day	21
22	23 Kindergarten Farewell 10:30 AM	Parent Room Closed 1 - 2 PM Nursery Celebration 10:30 AM Awards Grades 5-7 1 - 2 PM Awards Grades 1-4 2:15 - 3:15 PM	25 Grade 8 Farewell Ceremony 10:30 AM	26 Parent Room Closed	27  Last Day of School!	28
29	30					
				Innii	IICTD	TAD

As we welcome the month of June, we wanted to take a moment to sincerely thank each and every one of you for your dedication, time, and contributions throughout this past year. Your continued support has been vital in creating a warm, welcoming, and thriving community for all of us. To celebrate together and to enjoy some fun in the sun, we warmly invite you to join us for our annual Community BBQ on June 18. This event is a wonderful chance to connect with neighbors, share good food, and create lasting memories together. We hope to see many of you there! Wishing all our families a safe, joyful, and refreshing summer Janis & Dazeller

ahead. Thank you once again for being such an important part of our community.